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202410098 Mill Street IN $1,950,000
19-06-23-100-021.000-002

Mill and 36th Street

From Hwy 231 in Jasper go East on 36th Street, then South on Mill Street property fronts on Mill and 36th Street.

3/26/2024

after crops removed
$876.00 2024

38.32 acres

farm2country.com - office: 812-630-5722
RB14022344 brockmanrealty@gmail.com

Fred K Brockman - Cell: 812-630-5722

163 163

3/26/2025

163

1,669,21938.3200

$50,887.27

Call agent for appointment

018-10100-00 PT NW NE 23-1-5 38.32A

Nicholas Hoium - Cell: 812-606-0435 farm2country.com - office: 812-630-5722
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Agricultural Land

Active
Active

LOTS AND LAND

Dubois County

Remarks 38.32 acres located in the City of Jasper with both open and wooded areas. The property has both flat and gently rolling hills giving it the potential for a
wide variety of uses. This property has almost 1/2 mile of paved road frontage.    Properties of this size rarely come up for sale within the Jasper City limits so make
your move before it's gone.
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